
5X5 BASKETBALL 

GAME SCHEDULE 2020 
 

411 Second St      Solvang, CA 93463    Ph (805) 688-7529    FAX (805) 693-0339 

Always exhibit sportsmanship and honesty.  And have some fun. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED AT THE BUELLTON RECREATION CENTER (301 Second 
Street @ Jonata School in Buellton). 

 Standings will be online at www.cityofsolvang.com 

 All players must sign the roster before play can begin 

 No games April 12, 2020 (Easter Sunday) 

DATE DAY TIME VISITOR HOME GYM 

9-Feb Sun 5:00 PIRATES BASKET HOUNDS BRC 

    6:00 JERMINATORS GINO’S BRC 

16-Feb Sun 5:00 JERMINATORS BASKET HOUNDS BRC 

    6:00 GINO’S PIRATES BRC 

23-Feb Sun 5:00 PIRATES JERMINATORS BRC 

    6:00 BASKET HOUNDS GINO’S BRC 

1-Mar Sun 5:00 GINO’S JERMINATORS BRC 

    6:00 BASKET HOUNDS PIRATES BRC 

8-Mar Sun 5:00 PIRATES GINO’S BRC 

    6:00 BASKET HOUNDS JERMINATORS BRC 

15-Mar Sun 5:00 GINO’S BASKET HOUNDS BRC 

    6:00 JERMINATORS PIRATES BRC 

22-Mar Sun 5:00 PIRATES BASKET HOUNDS BRC 

    6:00 JERMINATORS GINO’S BRC 

29-Mar Sun 5:00 JERMINATORS BASKET HOUNDS BRC 

    6:00 GINO’S PIRATES BRC 

5-Apr Sun 5:00 PIRATES JERMINATORS BRC 

    6:00 BASKET HOUNDS GINO’S BRC 

19-Apr Sun 5:00 3RD PLACE TEAM 4TH PLACE TEAM BRC 

    6:00 1ST PLACE TEAM 2ND PLACE TEAM BRC 

TEAM MANAGER PHONE 

PIRATES Drew Stephen 805-455-8439 

GINO’S Ros Preciado 805-291-2927 

BASKET HOUNDS Dante Rencher 818-471-9042 

JERMINATORS Matt DeMarcus 805-245-5693 

http://www.cityofsolvang.com/

